GC BID LIST
SCARSDALE CSD Toilet Renovations and Related Work JR. SR. High School Administration Building


Robert P. Camilli Jr.                peter.camilli@verizon.net

Peter A. Camilli & Sons, Inc.
210 Marble Avenue
Pleasantville, New York 10570
Phone: (914) 769 - 1164
Fax: (914) 741 - 6082




Gene Cervini  gcervini@gcdny.com     Vincent Fuoco vfuoco@gcdny.com
John Cervini  jcervini@gcdny.com 

Grace Contracting & Development LLC
427 Beach Rd
West Haverstraw, NY 10993
T 844.292.5629
C 845.222.9162   John Cell# 





Ethan                                      veritasconstructionnyc@gmail.com    
Veritas Construction Services, Inc.
85 East 10th Street. Apt. 6E
New York, New York  10003
Phone: (917) 400-4980
Fax: (212) 731-4803
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		Lead: Keith Ackerson

	President • +1 914-288-0018 • kackerson@iconcginc.com
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		Icon Construction Group

	1 New King St., Suite 108, White Plains, NY 10604, United States of America 




	



	
	








General Contractor Contact Info:
Arshjeet Singh
info@bswgc.com
(917) 681-3036



Tejas Kukadiya                               tejas@ijzassociates.com
IJZ Associates inc
428 Johnson Avenue
Brooklyn NY 11237
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